
Date Day Time Instructor Title of Lecture

9/2/2016

9/9/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00

9/16/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00

9/23/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00 Pulver Classic Freud Papers

9/30/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00 Pulver Classic Freud Papers

10/7/2016

10/14/2016

10/21/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00 Pulver Classic Freud Papers

10/28/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00 Pulver Classic Freud Papers

11/4/2016

11/11/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00 Gambescia Sexual Dysfunction

11/18/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00 Luepnitz Dreams

11/25/2016

12/2/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00 Luepnitz Dreams

12/9/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00 Luepnitz Dreams

12/16/2016

12/23/2016

12/30/2016

1/6/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00 Blum Psychoanalytic Character Types

1/13/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00 Blum Psychoanalytic Character Types

1/20/2017

1/27/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00 Anderson Grief and Palliative Care in Psychiatry

2/3/2017

2/10/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00 Anderson Grief and Palliative Care in Psychiatry

2/17/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00 Anderson Grief and Palliative Care in Psychiatry

2/24/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

3/3/2017

3/10/2017

3/17/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

3/24/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

3/31/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

4/7/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

4/14/2017

4/21/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

4/28/2017

5/5/2017

5/12/2017

5/19/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

5/26/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

6/2/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

6/9/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

6/16/2017 Friday 8:30-10:00

6/24/2016 Friday 8:30-10:00

Family Assessment Clinic

Family Assessment Clinic

PGY 3 Family Supervision Room 640

PGY 3 Family Supervision Room 640

PGY 3 Family Supervision Room 640

PGY 3 Family Supervision Room 640

PGY 3 Family Supervision Room 640

Psychiatry Residency Didactic Curriculum 

2016-2017

Psychotherapy Track Seminar

Thanksgiving

Winter Break

Family Assessment Clinic

PGY 3 Family Supervision Room 640

PGY 3 Family Supervision

PGY 3 Family Supervision Room 640

Clinical Skills Exam

Family Assessment Clinic


